
Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

HAPANI DARSHIT LALAJIBHAI

220950

0504  V.T.Choksi Suryapur Sanskrit Mahavidhyalaya, Surat

209905002:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 HISTORY 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 SWAMINARAYANA VEDANTA (J) 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.

Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

JAJADIYA JATIN VALLABHABHAI

220951

0504  V.T.Choksi Suryapur Sanskrit Mahavidhyalaya, Surat

209905009:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 HISTORY 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 SWAMINARAYANA VEDANTA (J) 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.



Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

JANI JAYDIPKUMAR BALVANTBHAI

220952

0504  V.T.Choksi Suryapur Sanskrit Mahavidhyalaya, Surat

209905010:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 PRACHYA ARTHASHASTRA AND RAJNITISHASTRA 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 VED PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 VED PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 SAHITYA 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.

Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

GAJERA NIRAL KALPESHBHAI

220953

0504  V.T.Choksi Suryapur Sanskrit Mahavidhyalaya, Surat

209905012:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 HISTORY 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 RAMANUJ VEDANTA PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 SWAMINARAYANA VEDANTA (J) 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.



Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

RAVAL UMANG SHAILESHBHAI

220954

1122  University Sanchalit Sanskrit College, Veraval

199905024:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 HISTORY 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 SAHITYA PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 SAHITYA PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 PURANETIHAS 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.

Veraval-362265, Gir-Somnath. Gujarat.

(Examination-April-2022)

HALL TICKET (SHASTRI SEM-4 External NEW-Regular)

Enrollment No. 

Student Name 

Exam Code& Center

Seat No. :

Paper No. 

& Code
Subject Date Time

Answer 

Sheet No.

Invigilator 

Sign.

JOSHI YASHESHKUMAR VINODBHAI

220955

0110  Vartantu Sanskrit Mahavidhyalay, Ahmedabad

209905017:

:

:

:College Code & Name External99

Paper-1 CF244 COMPULSORY SANSKRIT 18/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-2 EF244 ENGLISH-COMPUTER 19/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-3 GF244 GUJARATI 20/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-4 GE244 SOCIOLOGY 21/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-5 CC247 FALIT JYOTISH PAPER 1 22/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-6 CC248 FALIT JYOTISH PAPER 2 23/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Paper-7 CE244 VASTUSHASTRA 25/04/2022 11:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Signature and Stamp of the Principal Registrar

Note : 01. Without Hall Ticket and I.D.Proof shall not be allowed to write the examination. 02. Mobile phone in the examination hall is strictly prohibited.

03. Attend the examination as per the dates mentioned above.


